EASTERN
QUAKERS

VARSITY BOYS BASKETBALL

Dec 5
Dec 8
Dec 15
Dec 18
Dec 22
Jan 9
Jan 12
Jan 16
Jan 19
Jan 26
Jan 30
Feb 2
Feb 6
Feb 9

Feb 13
Feb 16

Feb 20
Feb 23

Feb 26
Mar 1

Mar 3,7, 9
Mar 12, 14
Mar 20
Mar 22, 23
Mar 24

@ Williamston

@ Okemos

Holt

@ Byron

@ Everett

Jackson

@ Grand Ledge

East Lansing

@ Sexton (Triple Header)
Okemos (Triple Header)
@ Waverly

@ Holt

Haslett

Everett (Triple Header)
IB Night

@Jackson

Grand Ledge (Triple Header)
Homecoming

@East Lansing

Sexton (Triple Header)
Hall of Fame Induction

Perry

Lakewood (Senior Night)
Districts (Host - Eastern)
Regionals

Quarterfinals

Semifinals

Finals

@ Williamston
Okemos

@ Holt

@ Bryon (JV Only)
Everett

Jackson

Grand Ledge
East Lansing
Sexton

@ Okemos

@ Waverly

Holt

Haslett

@ Everett

@ Jackson

@ Grand Ledge
@ East Lansing

@ Sexton

Perry (JV Only)
Lakewood (Senior Night)

7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

9t/JV BOYS BASKETBALL

4/5:30 p.m.

5:30/7 p.m.
5:30/7 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

5:30/7 p.m.

4/5:30 p.m.

5:30/7 p.m.

4/5:30 p.m.

5:30/7 p.m.
5:30/7 p.m.

4/5:30 p.m.

5:30/7 p.m.

4/5:30 p.m.

5:30/7 p.m.

4/5:30 p.m.

5:30/7 p.m.

4/5:30 p.m.

5:30/7 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
4/5:30 p.m.

Charlotte

Dansville

@ Potterville

@ Okemos

lonia

Holt (Triple Header)
@ Everett

Motor City Classic vs. Pontiac
@ Northwestern HS

@ Jackson

@ Grand Ledge

@ East Lansing

@ Sexton (Triple Header)
Okemos (Triple Header)
Waverly

@ Holt

Everett (Triple Header)
Jackson

Grand Ledge (Triple Header)
Homecoming

East Lansing (Senior Day)

Sexton (Triple Header)
Hall of Fame Induction

Districts

JV GIRLS BASKETBALL

Charlotte

Dansville

@ Potterville

@ Okemos

lonia

Holt (Triple Header)

@ Everett

@ Jackson

@ Grand Ledge

@ East Lansing

@ Sexton (Triple Header)
Okemos (Triple Header)
Waverly

@ Holt

Everett (Triple Header)
Jackson

Grand Ledge (Triple Header)
Homecoming

East Lansing (Senior Day)

Sexton (Triple Header)
Hall of Fame Induction

VARSITY GIRLS BASKETBALL

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

TBD

Dec 6
Dec 9
Dec 13
Dec 16
Dec 28
Jan 3
Jan 6
Jan 10
Jan 13
Jan 17
Jan 20

Jan 24
Jan 27
Jan 31
Feb 3

Feb 7

Feb 10
Feb 14
Feb 17
Feb 23, 24
Mar 2, 3

Jan 5
Jan 11
Jan 12
Jan 15
Jan 19
Jan 23
Jan 26
Jan 30
Feb 6
Feb 9
Feb 11
Feb 13
Feb 15
Feb 20
Feb 23, 24
Mar 2, 3

WRESTLING

Everett

Eastern’s Don Johnson Invite
Grand Ledge @ Lakewood

@ Dansville Invite

@ lonia's Mike Adamson Invite
@ Holt

@ Marshall Team Invite
Okemos

JV @ Eaton Rapids Tourn

@ Jackson

JV/V Don Kelly Invite @
Fowlerville

East Lansing

@ Leslie Blackhawk Invite
Sexton (Senior Night)
CAAC Meet @ Jackson
Team Districts Host - Eastern
Individual Districts

Team Regionals

Individual Regionals

Team Finals

Individual Finals

@ Waverly Relays

@ Grand Ledge

@ lonia

@ Charlotte

East Lansing

Eaton Rapids

@ Holt

@ Haslett Invite

@ Mason

Williamston

@ Waverly

CAAC meet - @ Waverly
CAAC meet - @ Waverly

BOWLING
Portland @ Meadow Lanes
East Lansing @ Sparetime
Eaton Rapids @ Royal Scot
Grand Ledge @ Royal Scot
DeWitt @ Royal Scot
Portland @ Royal Scot
Waverly @ Royal Scot
Eaton Rapids @ Char Lanes
Grand Ledge @ Royal Scot
DeWitt @ Royal Scot
CAAC Meet @ Royal Scot
Waverly @ Royal Scot
lonia @ The Bowling Alley
lonia @ Royal Scot
Regionals @ TBD
States @ TBD

6:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
6:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
6:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
6:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
6:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.

6:00 p.m.
9:30 a.m.
6:00 p.m.

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

LEGACY BOY'’S SWIMMING

6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.

3:15 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
1S [
SHl5pimE
1S [erm
3:15 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
S 11S [Ddiie
TBD

TBD

L . . Schedules are subject to change.

ansin For the latest updates, please visit
p p

Wy ochool District www.lansingeasternathletics.com/




BOY’S VARSITY BASKETBALL GIRL'S VARSITY BASKETBALL WRESTLING
Bridgeport 7:30 p.m. @ DeWitt 7:00 p.m. @ Eastern 6:00 p.m.
@ Grand Ledge 7:30 p.m. 3 @ Fowlerville 7:00 p.m. @ Eastern Invite 9:00 a.m.
@ Stoney Creek 7:00 p.m. 0 @ Haslett 7:00 p.m. Holt 6:00 p.m.
@ East Lansing 7:30 p.m. : @ Grand Ledge 6:00 p.m. @ Belding Invite 9:00 a.m.
@ [-96 Classic 3:30 p.m. g @ East Lansing 6:00 p.m. @ East Lansing 6:00 p.m.
@ Waverly 7:00 p.m. A Waverly 7:00 p.m. . @ Marshall Invite 9:00 a.m.
Eastern 7:30 p.m. 3 Eastern 6:00 p.m. . @ Grand Ledge 6:00 p.m.
Holt 7:30 p.m. : Holt 6:00 p.m. . @ Bay City Western 9:00 AM
@ Sexton 7:30 p.m. ’ @ Sexton 6:00 p.m. . @ Okemos 6:00 p.m.
@ Okemos 7:00 p.m. . Okemos 7:00 p.m. . @ Williamston 6:00 p.m.
Jackson 7:30 p.m. . Jackson 6:00 p.m. Sexton 6:00 p.m.
Grand Ledge 7:30 p.m. . Grand Ledge 6:00 p.m. @ Leslie Blackhawk Invite 9:30 a.m.
East Lansing TBA h @ LCC 7:00 p.m. Jackson 6:00 p.m.
Williamston 7:00 p.m. » East Lansing 6:00 p.m. @ CAAC @ Jackson 12:00 p.m.
@ Eastern 7:30 p.m. h @ St. Johns 7:00 p.m.

@ Holt 7:00 p.m. h @ Eastern 6:00 p.m. LEGACY BOY'’'S SWIMMING

Sexton 7:30 p.m. ) @ Holt 6:00 p.m. @ Waverly Relays 6:00 p.m.
Okemos 7:00 p.m. 3 Sexton 6:00 p.m. @ Grand Ledge 6:00 p.m.

@ Jackson 7:30 p.m. : @ Okemos 7:00 p.m. @ lonia 6:00 p.m.
DeWitt 7:00 p.m. 5 @ Jackson 6:00 p.m. @ Charlotte 6:00 p.m.

East Lansing 6:00 p.m.
BOY’'S 9™ AND JV BASKETBALL GIRL'S 9™ AND JV BASKETBALL Eaton Rapids 6:00 p.m.
Bridgeport 4/5:30 p.m. Nov. 28 @ DeWitt 4/5:30 p.m. @ Holt 6:00 p.m.
Grand Ledge 5:30/7 p.m. Dec. 1 @ Fowlerville 4/5:30 p.m. @ Haslett Invite 9:00 a.m.
@ Stoney Creek 4/5:30 p.m. Dec.5 @ Haslett 4/5:30 p.m. @ Mason 6:00 p.m.
East Lansing 5:30/7 p.m. Dec. 7 @ Grand Ledge 5:30/7 p.m. Williamston 6:00 p.m.
@ Waverly 4/5:30 p.m. Dec. 14 @ East Lansing 5:30/7 p.m. @ Waverly 6:00 p.m.
@ Eastern 5:30/7 p.m. Dec. 19 Waverly 4/5:30 p.m. CAAC meet - @ Waverly 4:00 p.m.
@ Holt 5:30/7 p.m. Dec. 21 9t vs. Leslie 5:30 p.m. CAAC meet - @ Waverly 9:00 a.m.
Sexton 5:30/7 p.m. JV vs. Eastern 7:00 p.m.
@ Okemos 4/5:30 p.m. Jan. 8 Holt 5:30/7 p.m.
@ Jackson 5:30/7 p.m. Jan. 12 @ Sexton (JV only) 4:00 p.m.

@ Grand Ledge 5:30/7 p.m. Jan. 16 Okemos 4/5:30 p.m.

EVE RETT ! @ East Lansing 4:15/8:30 p.m. 18 Jackson 5:30/7 p.m.
) Williamston 4/5:30 p.m. Jan. 25 Grand Ledge 5:30/7 p.m.
Eastern 5:30/7 p.m Jan. 30 @LCC 4/5:30 p-m.

VI KI N GS Holt 5:30/7 p.m: 2 East Lansing TBA

@ Sexton 5:30/7 p.m. .6 @ St. Johns 4/5:30 p.m.

Okemos 4/5:30 p.m. .8 @ Eastern 5:30/7 p.m.

Jackson 5:30/7 p.m. .12 @ Holt 5:30/7 p.m.
DeWitt 4/5:30 p.m. 9t vs. Williamston 5:30 p.m.
JV vs. Sexton 7:00 p.m.

@ Okemos 4/5:30 p.m.
@ Jackson 5:30/7 p.m.

Schedules are subject to change.
11 For the latest updates, please visit
W School District™  www.lansingeverettathletics.com/




BOY’S VARSITY BASKETBALL GIRL'S VARSITY BASKETBALL WRESTLING
Dec?2 Scrimmage @ Grand Rapids ~ 9:00 a.m. Nov 27 @ Battle Creek Central 7:00 p.m. Dec 6 @ Okemos 6:00 p.m.
Ottawa Hills Dec 8 Holt 6:00 p.m. Dec 9 @ Jackson Parkside 8:00 a.m.
Dec8 Holt 7:30 p.m. Dec 12 @ Fowlerville 7:00 p.m. (Jaws Invite)
Dec 15 @ Jackson 7:30 p.m. Dec 15 @ Jackson 6:00 p.m. Dec 13 East Lansing 6:00 p.m.
Dec 16 @ Grand Rapids Ottawa Hill ~ 1:45 p.m. Dec 19 East Lansing 6:00 p.m. Dec 16 @ Holt (JV Tourn) 9:00 a.m.
1-96 Classic Dec 21 @ Williamston Tourn TBA Dec 20 @ Jackson 6:00 p.m.
Dec 19 East Lansing 7:30 p.m. Jan 3 @ Waverly 7:00 p.m. Dec 23 @ Pinckney Invite 8:00 a.m.
Dec 27 @ Battle Creak Central 5:00 p.-m. Jan 9 @ Okemos 6:00 p.m. Jan 6 @ Grand Ledge Tourn 8:00 a.m.
LICC Claceiy) Jan 12 Everett 6:00 p.m. Jan 10 @ Holt 6:00 p.m.
Dec 28 @ Battle Creak Central 7:00 p.m. B 14 @ Grand Ledge 6:00 p.m. Jan 17 Grand Ledge 6:00 p.m.

. (GBCCdCéaSSE) o - - B5n 19 s 6:00 p.m. Jan 20 @ Williamston (Mooney 8:00 a.m.
an rand Rapias Ottawa Hills :00 p.m. 5 o @ Holt 6:00 p.m. Classic)

Jan 9 @ Okemos 7f30 [REAE Eab 2 o 6:00 p.m. Jan 24 @ Everett 6:00 p.m.
Jan 12 Everett 7:30 p.m. : : Jan 27 @ Leslie (Blackhawk Invite) ~ 8:00 a.m.
Jan 16 @ Grand Ledge 7:30 p.m Ro o o oo
9 P Feb 9 @ East Lansing 6:00 p.m. Jan 31 @Eastern 6:00 p.m.
Jan 19 Eastern 7:30 p.m. : Feb 3 CAAC Meet @ Jackson 8:00 a.m.
i Feb 13 Okemos 6:00 p.m.
Jan 26 @ Holt 7:30 p.m. Feb 16 @ Everett oo, Feb 7 Districts (Team) @ 3:00 p.m.
Jan 30 @ |onia 7:00 p.m. Williamston
Feb 20 Grand Ledge 6:00 p.m.
Feb 2 Jackson 7:30 p.m. ) Feb 10 Districts (Individual) @ Alma  8:00 a.m.
Feb 23 @ Eastern 6:00 p.m.
Feb 6 @ Charlotte 7:00 p.m. g Feb 14 Regionals (Team) 8:00 a.m.
. Feb 26,28  Districts TBA
Feb 9 @ East Lansing 7:30 p.m. Mar 2 Feb 18 Regionals (Individual) @ 9:00 a.m.
Feb 13 Okemos 7:30 p.m. Mar 6, 8 Regionals TBA W|I||amston
Feb 16 @ Everett 7:30 p.m. Mar 13 Quarterfinals TBA Feb 23, 24 anals (Tea.m') TBA
Feb 20 Grand Ledge 7:30 p.m. Mar 15, 16 Semifinals TBA Mar 2, 3 Finals (Individual) TBA
Feb 24 @ Eastern 7:30 p.m. Mar 17 Finals TBA
Mar5,7,9 Districts TBA
Mar 12,14  Regional TBA : !
ar egionals GIRL'S JV BASKETBALL LEGACY BOY'’'S SWIMMING
Mar 20 Quarterfinals TBA @ Battle Creek C | 5:30 @ Waverly Relays 6:00 p.m.
Mar 22,23  Semifinals TBA H latt R 4:00 p-m. @ Grand Ledge 6:00 p.m.
Mar 24 Finals TBA ala— Bl @ lonia 6:00 p.m.
R >- pm. @ Charlotte 6:00 p.m.

BOY'S 9™ AND JV BASKETBALL R i O R 6:00 p.m.

! East Lansin 5:30 p.m. :
Dec?2 Scrimmage @ Grand Rapids  TBA - . S Eaton Rapids 6:00 p.m.
: @ Williamston Tourn TBA
Ottawa Hills @ Waverl 530 b.m @ Holt 6:00 p.m.
Dec7 @ Holt 5:30/7 p.m. @ Olferencz/s 7:00 p'm' @ Haslett Invite 9:00 a.m.
BIG REDS Dec 14 Jackson 5:30/7 p.m. R T 4:00 p'm' @ Mason 6:00 p.m.
Dec 18 @ East Lansing 5:30/7 p.m. @ (eSand Ledae 7:00 p.m- Williamston 6:00 p.m.
Jan 2 Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills 4/5:30 p.m. Eastern 9 4:00 p.m. @ Waverly 6:00 p.m.
Jan 8 Okemos 5:30/7 p.m. @a; elt 7:OO p-m. CAAC meet - @ Waverly 4:00 p.m.
Jan 11 @ Everett 5:30/7 p.m. ° P CAAC meet - @ Waverly 9:00 a.m.
Jackson 4:00 p.m.
Jan 15 Grand Ledge 5:30/7 p.m. .

lonia 5:30 p.m.

Jan 18 @ Eastern 5:30/7 p.m. @ East Lansi 7:00
Jan 23 @ Williamston 5/6:30 p.m. ok asttansing 4:00 p-m-
Jan 25 Holt 5:30/7 p.m. = Eemos i s
Jan 30 @lonia 4/5:30 p.m. e e
Feb 1 @ Jackson 5:30/7 p.m. s Lo 4:00 P
Feb 6 @ Charlotte 4/5:30 p.m. FEasEn 0P
Feb 8 East Lansing 5:30/7 p.m.
Feb 12 @ Okemos 5:30/7 p.m.
Feb 15 Everett 5:30/7 p.m.
Feb 19 @ Grand Ledge 5:30/7 p.m.
Eastern 5:30/7 p.m.

| l Schedules are subject to change.

La nS| n ° For the latest updates, please visit
Wy School District www.lansingsextonathletics.com/




